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STATE OF FLORIDA
FLORIDA FISH AND WILDLIFE CONSERVATION COMMISSION
DIVISION OF LAW ENFORCEMENT

REFUSAL TO SUBMIT TO BREATH, URINE OR BLOOD TESTING

£
In the County Court of the A A
" “Circuit i and for P,‘ﬂe a3 County, Florida

Judicial

H-u “l

CRIMINAL CF CORDS
/\U‘ Uniform Boating Citation N
\\\g),\-l STATE OF FLORIDA MAY 1 R 2029 niiorm Boating Litation No.
(PLAINTIFF) Vbosalg
V. CLERK OF CIRCUIT COURT COMPTROLLER
Christsphor  Rrowsn =
DEFENDANT
AFFIDAVIT
I, /(V/e Freéq , a law enforcement officer, who having been duly sworn, certify and
state the following:
1. Thaton Safutdey ., MaY 16 202s at 22 0 [ AM  probable
Day of Week Date (Month & Day)  Year - Time ®Rem

cause existed to arrest the above named Defendant for a violation of section 327.35, Florida Statutes, as set
forth in the attached narrative which is incorporated by references as if set forth fully herein.

2. That on that date and that time:

The Defendant was under lawful arrest for an offense committed while the Defendant was operating a
vessel while under the influence of alcoholic beverages, chemical substances, or controlled substances, and
the Defendant was requested to submit to a [A breath test, [_] urine test, or [:] both a breath and a urine test;
or
] The Defendant had appeared for treatment at a hospital, clinic, or other medical facility, the administration
of a breath or urine test was impractical or impossible, and the Defendant was requested to submit to a biood
test.

3. The Defendant was advised of both the penalties for a failure to submit to the blood, breath or
urine test and the procedure for requesting a hearing.
4. The Defendant refused to submit to the [_] blood, [_] breath, or [ ] urine test(s).
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
grss F155 SWORN TO AND SUBSCRIBED
Officer’s Slgnature ID No BEFORE ME THIS | 2 DAY

L we

oF Moy , 20,30

Law Enforcement Agency “/Eé/ Q :l‘ g 152 :
W Gag dy 2srd Notéry Public or Attesting Officer

S /7o
Mailing Address
/Gn G F A 3 3] I]@rsonally known to me
City v State Zip Code "| O Produced

as Identification

,
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COURT RECORD

Case No.: Hearing Docket No.: Page No.:

DATE Court Action and Other Orders
[ ] Payment of $500.00 received; or [] Hearing requested
Continuance to: Reason:
Continuance to: Reason:
Other:
$500.00 civil penalty is: Sustained [ |  Dismissed [ ]

JUDGEMENT and ORDER

After hearing the evidence presented in this manner and duly considering the same, the court
finds that the Defendént, , did unlawfully refuse to submit

to chemical testing of his/her blood, breath, or urine, in violation of section 327.35215, Florida Statutes. The

$500.00 civil penalty is sustained.

IT IS, THEREFORE, the Judgment and Order of this Court that you, the Defendant, pay a civil penalty of
$500.00 within days and that you refrain from operating any vessel upon the waters of this

state until the $500.00 civil penalty is paid in full.

DONE, ADJUDGED, and ORDERED in open Court at

Florida, this day of , 20 ,AD.

Judge:

Testimony, Judge's Notes, or other Court Orders:
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